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	Reference Number
	Date of Nomination
	Nominating Organisation
	Name Of Property
	Type Of Property
	Property Address
	Date added to list




	001
	01/06/2014
	Walton Conservation Group
	The Mere Walton on the Naze
	Land
	The Mere Walton on the Naze
	10/02/15

	002
	10/01/2016
	Little Clacton Parish Council
	The Blacksmiths Arms
	Public House
	20 The Street Little Clacton, Clacton on Sea, Essex, CO16 9LQ
	21/05/16

	003




004




005
	 18/04/16




20/02/21




20/01/21

	Mistley Parish Council




Alresford Parish Council



Alresford Parish Council
	Mistley Place Park



Alresford Station House



Community Garden
	Land and Property



Property




Land
	New Road Mistley Manningtree Essex CO11 1ER


Station Road Alresford Essex CO7 8AA


Station Road
Alresford Essex
CO7 8AA

	19/07/16




07/04/21




07/04/21
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